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Tolerances Table VDI21

254端子-正面带固定器
  01P-2线-2.5mm2           

PRM000618  

 Notes M1

05/18/23"SZ

25430X

借通用件登记
Common Part

原图号
Old Draw. No.

底图总号
Assembly No.

mm第1页/共1页 1 of 1

日 期
Date

名 称
Name

订货号
Order No.
项 目
Item
设 计
Design
审 核
Check
工 艺

Process
标准化
Unify
批 准

Approve

签 字
Signature

图 号
Drawing No.
材 料

Material

物料号
Item 
No.

未注公差
Tolerance

表面
Surfaace

版本号
Revision Number

重量
Weight

比例
Scale

见附表 

LXW

XJ

05/18/23"

05/18/23"

  订货号
PART NUMBER

颜色
COLOR

物料号
Item 

254301

254302

254303

254304

254305

411066001   

411066002   

411066003  

411066004  

411066005  

灰色 Grey

橙色

白灰色

蓝色

黄色 Yellow

254306

254307

411066006   

411066007  

绿色

黄绿色 Green

254308 411066008 红色


